
RSM Classic   Brut

Rang Nom prénom Point Fedex 

1 HACOT Jules 500

2 ARNAUDET Allan 300

3 MOQUET Romain 190

4 LAURAY 
Christophe

135

5 BRIDOUX-
MARTINET Paul

110

6 GODEAU Jean 
Christophe

100

7 DIONNET Jean-
Philippe

90

8 DURAND Stella 85

9 MESSELIS Maira 80

10 GAUVAIN Florence 75

11 MESSELIS Alessia 70

12 MAZIER Florence 65

13 PERCEPIED 
Florence

60

14 VERCUEIL Thierry 57

15 COTELLA Florian 55

16 MARTIN Franck 53

17 REGNIER Richard 51

18 RICHEZ François 49

19 SPATH Sandro 47

20 VOISIN Gérard 45

21 CHOTTIN Maurice 43

22 FAVIER Jean-Paul 41

23 CHAVRIER Jean 
Christophe

39

24 DELAPORTE 
Thomas

37

25 MARTIN Beatrice 35,5

26 BERGER Alexandre 34

27 BOURQUARD 
Denis

32,5

1



RSM Classic  Net

Rang Nom prénom Point Fedex 

1 MESSELIS Maira 500

2 GAUVAIN Florence 300

3 REGNIER Richard 190

4 MAZIER Florence 135

5 PERCEPIED 
Florence

110

6 HACOT Jules 100

7 MESSELIS Alessia 90

8 MARTIN Franck 85

9 ARNAUDET Allan                                                                                                                                                    80

10 VERCUEILThierry 75

11 GODEAU Jean 
Christophe

70

12 DIONNET Jean-
Philippe

65

13 BRIDOUX-
MARTINET Paul

60

14 LAURAY 
Christophe

57

15 SPATH Sandro 55

16 VOISIN Gérard 53

17 COTELLA Florian 51

18 MOQUET Romain 49

19 DURAND Stella 47

20 RICHEZ François 45

21 FAVIER Jean-Paul 43

22 CHAVRIER Jean 
Christophe

41

23 CHOTTIN Maurice 39

24 BERGER Alexandre 37

25 DELAPORTE 
Thomas

35,5

26 MARTIN Beatrice 34

27 BOURQUARD 
Denis

32,5

1


